Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Juniors Men Team Sprint Qualification, national race

# Bib Code Name Categ Time Diff Speed
1. 114 DUKLA BRNO - 164 (SOJKA), 165 (Tesarik), 166 (Vyvoda) Jun 50.533 53.43
2. 105 AUSTRIA - 151 (DANGEL), 152 (MATZNER), 153 (RIEBENBAUER) Jun 50.668 +0.135 53.29
3. 111 HUNGARY - 161 (DANI), 162 (HARTMANN), 163 (KENYERES) Jun 52.398 +1.865 51.53

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis
Juniors Men Team Sprint Qualification, national race

No 114: DUKLA BRNO - 164 (SOJKA), 165 (Tesarik), 166 (Vyvoda) No 105: AUSTRIA - 151 (DANGEL), 152 (MATZNER), 153 (RIEBENBAUER)
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 12.562 125m 12.030

250m 20.385 250m 19.822

375m 27.940 375m 27.252

500m 35.679 15.294 500m 34.712 14.890

625m 43.149 625m 42.577

750m 50.533 14.854 750m 50.668 15.956

No 111: HUNGARY - 161 (DANI), 162 (HARTMANN), 163 (KENYERES)

Distance Runtime Laptime

125m 12.743
250m 21.049
375m 28.785
500m 36.393 15.344
625m 44.295
750m 52.398 16.005
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Juniors Men

# Bib Code Name Categ Run 1 Speed
Team Sprint Final 1 - 2

1. 114 DUKLA BRNO - 164 (SOJKA), 165 (Tesarik), 166 (Vyvoda) Jun 49.975 54.03

2. 105 AUSTRIA - 151 (DANGEL), 152 (MATZNER), 153 (RIEBENBAUER) Jun 50.929 53.01
Team Sprint Final 3 - 4

3. 111 HUNGARY - 161 (DANI), 162 (HARTMANN), 163 (KENYERES) Jun

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis
Juniors Men Team Sprint Final 1 - 2, national race

No 114: DUKLA BRNO - 164 (SOJKA), 165 (Tesarik), 166 (Vyvoda) No 105: AUSTRIA - 151 (DANGEL), 152 (MATZNER), 153 (RIEBENBAUER)
Distance Runtime Laptime Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 12.378 125m 11.983
250m 20.089 250m 19.684
375m 27.577 375m 27197
500m 35.077 14.988 500m 34.571 14.887
625m 42.546 625m 42.615
750m 49.975 14.898 750m 50.929 16.358
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis
Juniors Men Team Sprint Final 3 - 4, national race

No 111: HUNGARY - 161 (DANI), 162 (HARTMANN), 163 (KENYERES)
Distance Runtime Laptime

125m

250m

375m

500m

625m

750m

10f 1 www.pflanzl.info Wien 20.10.2010, 16:22:23
Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH




Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Starting Order

Juniors Men Team Sprint Final 1 - 2, national race

# Bib Code Name Categ
HA1 114 DUKLA BRNO - 164 (SOJKA), 165 (Tesarik), 166 (Vyvoda) Jun
105 AUSTRIA - 151 (DANGEL), 152 (MATZNER), 153 (RIEBENBAUER) Jun
10of1 www.pflanzl.info Wien 20.10.2010, 15:12:55
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Starting Order

Juniors Men Team Sprint Qualification, national race

# Bib Code Name Categ
H1 114 DUKLA BRNO - 164 (SOJKA), 165 (Tesarik), 166 (Vyvoda) Jun
H2 111 HUNGARY - 161 (DANI), 162 (HARTMANN), 163 (KENYE Jun
H3 105 AUSTRIA - 151 (DANGEL), 152 (MATZNER), 153 (RIEBEN Jun
1of1 www.pflanzl.info
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Time Trials [1km] U17 Men, national race

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed
1. 166 CZE19940722 Vyvoda Jakub DUKLA BRNO Jun 1:08.897 52.25
2. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarik Tomas DUKLA BRNO Jun 1:10.500 +1.603 51.06
3. 164 CZE19940320 Sojka David DUKLA BRNO Jun 1:12.917 +4.020 49.37
4. 167 CZE19940302 Zenata Filip DUKLA BRNO Jun 1:14.729 +5.832 48.17
5. 169 SVK19941006 Mihalik Tomas CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 1:18.427 +9.530 45.90
UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Analysis

Time Trials [1km] U17 Men, national race

No 166: Vyvoda Jakub

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

No 164: Sojka David

Distance
125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m

1000m

1of2

Runtime
12.477
20.215
27.809
35.594
43.650
51.978

1:00.375

1:08.897

Runtime
12.949
21.028
29.026
37.258
45.672
54.424

1:03.554

1:12.917

No 165: Tesarik Tomas

Laptime Distance
125m
250m
375m

15.379 500m
625m
16.384 750m
875m
16.919 1000m

No 167: Zenata Filip

Laptime Distance
125m
250m
375m

16.230 500m
625m
17.166 750m
875m
18.493 1000m

www.pflanzl.info

Runtime
13.258
21.345
29.181
37.070
45.050
53.265

1:01.758

1:10.500

Runtime
13.146
21.161
29.012
37.192
45.870
55.081

1:04.729

1:14.729

Laptime

15.725

16.195

17.235

Laptime

16.031

17.889

19.648

Wien 20.10.2010 , 20:28:57
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Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2
Analysis

Time Trials [1km] U17 Men, national race

No 169: Mihalik Tomas

Distance Runtime Laptime
125m 13.335
250m 21.769
375m 30.271
500m 39.139 17.370
625m 48.462
750m 58.181 19.042
875m 1:08.190
1000m 1:18.427 20.246
20f2 www.pflanzl.info Wien 20.10.2010 , 20:28:57
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points
U15 Men
1 231 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-15 2 11
2 233 AUT19960830 MUCKENHUBER Markus ARBO Weichberger Rai  U-15 4 2 2
3 230 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-15 6 3 3
4 229 AUT19960317 SELTENHAMMER Peter RLM Wien U-15 8 4 4
5 228 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-13 10 5 5
6 232 AUT19971224 GRASL Patrick ARBO Weichberger Rai  U-15 13 6 7
7 226 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-15 15 7 8
8 235 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ram RC Burkert-D. Pottendo U-15 16 10 6
9 234 AUT19980327 ZANGERLE Stefan RC Burkert-D. Pottendo  U-13 17 8 9
10 227 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBO Siidburgenl  U-13 19 9 10
U17 Men
1 203 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBO Siidburgenl  U-17 3 12
2 201 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander ASVO Volksbank Birkfe U-17 4 31
3 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien uU-17 6 2 4
4 204 AUT19940819 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien uU-17 7 43
5 205 AUT19950908 FRUHAUF Lukas ARBO Weichberger Rai  U-17 11 6 5
W-Girls
1 255 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NO Rad Union Mad 3 12
2 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mad 6 2 4
3 253 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBO Siidburgenl  Méad 6 5 1
4 254 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBO Siidburgenl Mad 6 3 3
5 252 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mad 9 45
6 257 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Die NO Rad Union Mad 12 6 6

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Grand Prix Vienna

Results

Eliminations-race, all two laps, U17 Men, national race

# Bib
1. 201
2. 203
3. 204
4. 202
5. 205

Code

AUT19940811
AUT 19940909
AUT19940819
AUT 19950407
AUT 19950908

Name

BRUS Alexander

IMREK Dominik
UNTERMARZONER Franz
MASTALLER Stefan
FRUHAUF Lukas

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Club

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika

www.pflanzl.info

Categ Rounds

U-17
U-17
U-17
U-17
U-17

9

w o N ©

2:57.812 - 45.55 km/h

Wien 20.10.2010, 19:51:00
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Points Race U17 Men [10km, 5 Sprints], national race

# Bib
1. 203
2. 202
3. 201
4. 204
DNF 205

Code

AUT 19940909
AUT 19950407
AUT19940811
AUT19940819
AUT 19950908

Name

IMREK Dominik
MASTALLER Stefan
BRUS Alexander
UNTERMARZONER Franz

FRUHAUF Lukas

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Club

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RLM Wien

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika

www.pflanzl.info

Categ Points

u-17 18
u-17 14
u-17 14
u-17 8
u-17

15:37.848 - 38.39 km/h

Finish Rounds 1 2 3

1

2
3
4

[$,]
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Wien 20.10.2010, 19:49:29
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Eliminations-race, all two laps, U15 Men, national race

# Bib
1. 231
233
230
229
228
235
232
226
234

© © ® N o o s~ DN

N

227

Code

AUT19961223
AUT 19960830
AUT19960407
AUT19960317
AUT 19980208
AUT19970126
AUT19971224
AUT19961107
AUT19980327
AUT19980304

Name

RITZINGER Felix
MUCKENHUBER Markus
BSCHERER Moritz
SELTENHAMMER Peter
HOFFMANN Tristan
SCHWARZENECKER Ramin
GRASL Patrick

FUHRER Alexander
ZANGERLE Stefan
BAUER Clemens

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Club

RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

UNION Cycling Team

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
ARBO Weichberger Raika
RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

www.pflanzl.info

Categ Rounds

U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-13
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-13
U-13

19
19
17
15
13
11

~

w o

6:29.549 - 43.90 km/h

Wien 20.10.2010, 19:50:54
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2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Grand Prix Vienna

Results

Points Race U15 Men [Skm, 4 Sprints], national race

# Bib
1. 231
233
230
229
228
232
226
234
227

© © ® N o o s~ DN

N

235

Code

AUT19961223
AUT 19960830
AUT19960407
AUT19960317
AUT 19980208
AUT19971224
AUT19961107
AUT 19980327
AUT19980304
AUT19970126

Name

RITZINGER Felix
MUCKENHUBER Markus
BSCHERER Moritz
SELTENHAMMER Peter
HOFFMANN Tristan
GRASL Patrick

FUHRER Alexander
ZANGERLE Stefan
BAUER Clemens
SCHWARZENECKER Ram

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Club

RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

UNION Cycling Team
ARBO Weichberger Raika
RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

www.pflanzl.info

Categ Points

U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-13
U-15
U-15
U-13
U-13
U-15

18
14
8

7:22.160 - 40.71 km/h

Finish Rounds 1

1
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Wien 20.10.2010, 19:49:20
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Points Race W-Girls [Skm, 4 Sprints], national race

# Bib
1. 255
251
254
252
253

© o k» w0 D

257

Code

AUT19961217
AUT19960215
AUT19941206
AUT19960303
AUT19981121
AUT19950219

Name

SCHILLING Marlene
HEIGL Nadja
EBERHARDT Verena
RIEBENBAUER Carola
IMREK Tatjana
STROBL Stephanie

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Club

Die NO Rad Union

RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
Die NO Rad Union

www.pflanzl.info

Categ Points

Mad 13
Méad 11
Méad 10
Méad 6
Méad 4
Méad

9:18.078 - 32.25 km/h

Finish Rounds 1

4

D N W O,

w N o
N W N

Wien 20.10.2010 , 19:49:09
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Scratch W-Girls [4km], national race 6:31.521 - 36.78 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Rounds
1. 253 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBO Siidburgenland Méd 1
2. 255 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NO Rad Union Mad 2
3. 254 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBO Siidburgenland Méd 3
4. 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mad 4
5. 252 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mad 5
6. 257 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Die NO Rad Union Mad 6

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)

10of1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 20.10.2010 , 19:50:35

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



	Resultlist - Juniors Men Team Sprint Qualification, national race
	Analysis - Juniors Men Team Sprint Qualification, national race
	Resultlist - Juniors Men - Team Sprint Final 
	Analysis - Juniors Men Team Sprint Final 1 - 2, national race
	Analysis - Juniors Men Team Sprint Final 3 - 4, national race
	Startlist - Juniors Men Team Sprint Final 1 - 2, national race
	Startlist - Juniors Men Team Sprint Qualification, national race
	Resultlist - Time Trials [1km] U17 Men, national race
	Analysis - Time Trials [1km] U17 Men, national race
	OmniumU15 Men U17 Men W-Girls
	Resultlist - Eliminations-race, all two laps, U17 Men, national race
	Resultlist - Points Race U17 Men [10km, 5 Sprints], national race
	Resultlist - Eliminations-race, all two laps, U15 Men, national race
	Resultlist - Points Race U15 Men [5km, 4 Sprints], national race
	Resultlist - Points Race W-Girls [5km, 4 Sprints], national race
	Resultlist - Scratch W-Girls [4km], national race

